

AIMCO PESTICIDES LIMITED

(AN ISO 9001 : 2015, 14001 : 2015, 45001 : 2018 CERTIFIED)

H. O.: "AIMCO HOUSE", 8th Road, P.B. NO. 6822, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 055. (India)

Tel : +91-22-6760 4000 • Fax : +91-22-6760 4060 / 70

E-mail : aimco@aimcopesticides.com • Web Site : www.aimcopesticides.com

CIN NO. L 24210MH1987PLC044362



Ref.: APL/CO/BSE/45/2023-24

February 15, 2024

To,
The Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper cutting of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023, published in the Newspaper

Reference: Aimco Pesticides Limited (Scrip Code - 524288)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing a copy of newspaper publications with respect to Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023, published in the Newspapers of-

1. Free Press Journal (English Mumbai Editions), dated February 14, 2024
2. Navshakti (Marathi Mumbai Edition), dated February 15, 2024

The same has also been made available on the Company's website www.aimcopesticides.com.

Kindly take the above intimation on your record and oblige.

Thanking You.

For Aimco Pesticides Limited

Reema Manoj Vara
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
ACS No. 71824



AIMCO PESTICIDES LIMITED
Regd. Office : B1/1, M.I.D.C. Industrial Area, Lote Parshuram, P.B. No. 9,
Village Awashi, Dist. Ratnagiri - 415 707, Maharashtra
Phone : (02356) 272136 / 272137 / 272138



RIDHI SYNTHETICS LIMITED
 Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.
 Tel: 022 - 6115 5200 / 6115 5300 • Email: ridhisyntheticsltd@gmail.com
 CIN: L51900MH1981PLC025265 • Website: www.ridhisynthetics.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022.

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	10.85	32.56	32.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	39.45	152.85	43.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.45	152.85	43.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.85	120.61	34.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	452.36	892.10	192.00
Equity Share Capital	120.20	120.20	120.20
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	2.40	10.03	2.86

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.

For Ridhi Synthetics Limited
 Sd/-
 Vishal Chaturvedi
 Whole time Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13.02.2024

SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED
 Registered office : B-3, Trishul Apartment, Village Mudre Khurd, Taluka-Karjat, Dist-Raigad - 410 201.
 CIN : L45200MH1992PLC067837

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2023 (₹. in Lakhs)

Particulars	(₹. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023	Year ended 31.3.2023
Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	(4.03)	(3.32)	(9.73)	(10.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(4.03)	(3.32)	(9.73)	(10.48)
Equity Share Capital	445.83	445.83	445.83	445.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹1/- each)				
Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹1/- each)				
Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed for 31st December 2023 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sikozy.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2024

Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

For SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Jigar Desai
 Director

PCS PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
 Registered office: IS. NO. 1A, F-1, Irani Market Compound, Yerwada, Pune, Maharashtra, India, 411006
 CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023.

SN	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)					
		Consolidated			Financial Year Ended		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	87.64	82.57	82.61	250.44	224.88	304.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	41.78	34.82	35.25	93.72	66.00	77.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	36.63	27.33	24.57	70.80	41.98	39.69
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36.78	27.48	24.65	71.25	42.19	40.00
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.17*	0.13*	0.12*	0.34*	0.20*	0.19

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Financial Year Ended			
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		
1	Total Income from Operations	86.19	81.18	81.58	246.22	221.80	300.33
2	Profit before tax	40.73	33.81	34.52	90.40	63.50	73.24
3	Profit after tax	35.88	26.61	24.07	68.40	40.21	36.95

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Third Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Third Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
 2. The above unaudited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13/02/2024. These results have been subjected to limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
 3. Figures for the quarter ended are balancing figures between unaudited figures upto third quarter of respective financial year and figures of half year ended of the respective financial year which were subjected to limited review.
 4. Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".
 5. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind-AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.
 6. The Financials Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.
 7. The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant gain arrived on Mark-to-Market basis amounting to Rs.6.99 Lacs for the current quarter & 11.93 Lacs for the Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023 being reversal of impairment loss has been accounted and classified under "Impairment Loss / (Gain) on financial instruments and Exceptional Items".
 8. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/02/2024

PUNCTUAL TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.
 Tel: 022 - 6115 5300 / 5200 • Email: punctualtradingltd@gmail.com
 CIN: L67120MH1986PLC039919 • Website: www.punctualtrading.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	46.95	138.97	61.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.95	138.97	61.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.71	116.70	54.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	92.13	227.06	92.75
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	3.77	11.67	5.41

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 31.12.2023 financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly / nine month Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2024.

For Punctual Trading Limited
 Sd/-
 Manoj Dadhich
 Whole time Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13.02.2024

CREATIVE EYE LIMITED
 (CIN: L9999MH1986PLC125721)
 Registered Office: "Kailash Plaza", Plot No. 12-A, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053
 Tel. No. 2673 26 13 (7 Lines) Fax: 2673 22 96
 Website: www.creativeeye.com, E-mail: contact@creativeeye.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lacs)			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022
1	Total Income from Operations	-	153.68	31.20	172.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.78)	54.44	(204.98)	25.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.78)	54.44	(204.98)	25.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.78)	54.44	(204.98)	25.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(44.68)	53.41	(166.45)	30.86
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	1266.39
8	Earnings Per Share - (₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	- Basic :	(0.32)	0.27	(1.02)	0.13
	- Diluted :	(0.32)	0.27	(1.02)	0.13

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.creativeeye.com)

Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

For CREATIVE EYE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (DHARAJ KUMAR)
 Chairman & Executive Director
 DIN: 00018094

JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED
 Registered Office: "Valecha Chambers", 6th Floor, New Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053. Tel : 4091 5000
 Fax : 40915014/15, Email: investor@jstl.co.in, Website: www.jyotiststructures.in, CIN: L45200MH1974PLC017494

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results							
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended				
		31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 Audited	31/12/2023 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 Audited				
1	Total Income from Operations	6,296.58	8,425.37	4,401.48	33,297.36	7,444.45	23,107.42	6,296.58	8,425.37	4,401.48	33,297.36	7,444.45	23,107.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.89	1,119.17	(547.09)	1,478.64	(960.91)	(405.71)	107.78	1,119.62	(547.75)	1,473.20	(961.85)	(407.24)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.89	1,119.17	(547.09)	1,478.64	(960.91)	(405.71)	107.78	1,119.62	(547.75)	1,473.20	(961.85)	(407.24)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.89	1,119.17	(547.09)	1,478.64	(960.91)	(405.71)	107.78	1,119.62	(547.75)	1,473.20	(961.85)	(407.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	165.69	1,093.34	(545.16)	1,483.42	(957.38)	(495.66)	165.58	1,093.78	(545.82)	1,477.98	(958.32)	(497.20)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	14,358.55	14,090.55	12,690.55	14,358.55	12,690.55	12,690.55	14,358.55	14,090.55	12,690.55	14,358.55	12,690.55	12,690.55
7	Instruments Entirely Equity In Nature	-	-	2,800.00	-	2,800.00	-	-	-	2,800.00	-	2,800.00	-
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	(9,840.18)	-	-	-	-	-	(12,955.17)
9	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.016	0.162	(0.086)	0.213	(0.151)	(0.064)	0.016	0.161	(0.090)	0.212	(0.150)	(0.064)
	1. Basic earnings / (loss) per share (in INR)	0.015	0.159	(0.078)	0.208	(0.136)	(0.058)	0.015	0.159	(0.080)	0.207	(0.140)	(0.058)
	2. Diluted earnings / (loss) per share (in INR)												

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detail format of Standalone & Consolidated unaudited Financials results for the Quarters and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the National Stock Exchange and Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated unaudited Financials results for the Quarters and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com), Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.jyotiststructures.in)

Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

By Order of the Board of Directors
JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED
 Sonali Gaikwad
 Company Secretary

IG PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: T-10, 3rd Floor, Jaiaram Complex, Mala, Neugi Nagar, Panaji, Goa - 403 001.
 Tel: 0832-2970973 Email: igpl@igpetro.com Website: www.igpetro.com

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)		
		Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Unaudited)
		31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023
1	Total Income	49,465.47	52,452.59	1,56,638.71
2	EBITDA	72.48	5,520.13	4,216.36
3	Net profit (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,996.59)	3,442.67	10,051.76
4	Net profit before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,996.59)	3,442.67	4,216.36
5	Net profit after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,523.91)	2,549.18	3,047.73
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1,523.60)	2,535.71	3,048.69
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,079.81	3,079.81	3,079.81
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve (as at 31 st March, 2023)	-	-	1,20,409.77
9	Basic & Diluted EPS in ₹ (Not Annualised)	(4.95)	8.28	9.90

Notes:
 a. Standalone financial information of the Company are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)		
		Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Unaudited)
		31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023
1	Total Income from Operations	49,465.47	52,445.97	1,56,638.71
2	Profit before tax	(1,996.59)	3,435.99	4,219.50
3	Profit after tax	(1,523.91)	2,542.50	3,050.87

b. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
 c. The results were impacted due to inventory loss of ₹ 2,138.44 lakhs on account of abnormal volatility in raw material prices.
 d. The Company has recognised foreign exchange translation loss (including accounted as finance cost) of ₹ 573.14 lakhs and ₹ 316.10 lakhs during the quarter and period ended 31st December 2023 respectively.
 e. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.igpetro.com.

By order of the Board For I G Petrochemicals Limited
 Nikunj Dhanuka
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN 00193499
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th February, 2024

NGL FINE-CHEM LIMITED
 Regd Office: 301, E-Square, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057.
 CIN: L24110MH1981PLC025884

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 Amount in lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	9,163.14	8,339.70	7,262.30	24,939.22	20,673.89	28,361.11	8,900.08	8,320.20	7,274.95	24,511.87	20,581.52	28,266.48
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items	1,432.92	1,393.62	901.31	3,834.93	1,564.66	2,736.21	1,279.54	1,451.50	811.93	3,647.13	1,551.75	2,659.98
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	1,003.36	1,047.80	648.67	2,901.84	1,151.07	2,049.63	889.60	1,096.92	609.28	2,767.08	1,158.91	2,011.87
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,006.40	1,053.39	650.27	2,887.07	1,140.60	2,041.24	892.26	1,102.26	610.86	2,751.92	1,148.62	2,003.68
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 5)</												

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Reg. Office: No.34, Andaj Nagar, Balu Chetty Chattram, Kancheepuram Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 631551 (Tamil Nadu)
Tel No. - +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

सर्वजनिक सूचना
सादर सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की आमचे अखिल (१) श्रीमान सिद्धार्थ पुष्पी (२) श्रीमती. मल्लिका कर्पूर (प्रस्तावित विक्रेते) या मालमत्तेसाठी विशेषतः खालील दिलेल्या संदर्भित वर्णन केल्याप्रमाणे आणि फ्लॉट क्रमांक २०१०४, विंग ए, २१ चा मजला, अल्लूरा कॉ-ऑफ, ही.सो.लि., सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुंबई ४०००१३ येथे स्थित आहे. सोबत १ कार्यालयीन जागा क्र. पी४-१२५, त्यामुळे वरील संदर्भित मालमत्तेवर किंवा तिचा काही भाग विक्री, देवाणघेवाण, गहाण, युलक, भेट, देवभाल, वापसा, ताबा, भाडेपट्टा, भाडेकरार, पोटभाडेकरू, धारणाधिकार, परवाना, गुहीतकर सादर कोणताही दावा करणारी कोणतीही व्यक्ती, कोणत्याही ट्रस्ट अंतर्गत शीर्षक किंवा फायदेशीर हिताचे हस्तान्तरण, डिफिकल्टनाचा अधिकार किंवा कोणत्याही कराराखाली किंवा कोणत्याही डिब्री, ऑर्डर किंवा अर्डांरच्या अंतर्गत इतर स्थापानानुसार, अन्यथा दावा करून, सहायक दलतोपेजनासह एकत्रितपणे ते लिखित स्वरूपात कळवावे अशी विनंती केली जाते. त्यांच्या कार्यालयात अधोत्पादकी करणाऱ्यांना, त्यांच्या प्रकाशनापासून १४ दिवसांच्या (दोन्ही दिवसांसह) कालावधीत, जर अयशस्वी झाल्यास अशा व्यक्तीचा दावा प्राप्त ग्राहक जाणार नाही / किंवा सोडला गेला असे मानले जाईल.

ORIENT CERATECH LIMITED
(Formerly known as Orient Abrasives Limited)
CIN No.: L24299MH1971PLC366531
Regd. Office: Lawrence & Mayo House, 3rd Floor, 276, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, Maharashtra.
Tel. No. : + 91 - 22 66221700 Fax : + 91 - 22 22074452
Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oqmail.co.in Website: www.orientceratech.com
Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड
नों. कार्यालय : ५४ डी, कांठिवली इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, कांठिवली (प), मुंबई-४०००६५.
सीआयएन : एल २४२३० एमएच १९८४ पीएलसी ३३३६९५
दू. : +९१-२२-२८६८८४४४, ई-मेल : investors@makerslabs.com वेबसाईट : www.makerslabs.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिहित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

संदर्भित मालमत्ता (मालमत्तेचे वर्णन)
प्लॉट क्रमांक: २०१०४, विंग ए, २१ चा मजला, अल्लूरा कॉ-ऑफ. ही.सो.लि., (टॉवर), सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुंबई ४०००१३, ८९३ स्केअर फूट कोर्ट एरिया कार्पासह १ (एक) कार्यालयीन जागा पी४-१२५ म्हणून ओळखली जाते. हा टॉवर सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुंबई - ४०००१३ येथे लोअर परेल विभागाच्या सी.एस. क्रमांक ४४४ वर बांधण्यात आला आहे.

इप्का लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड
नों. कार्यालय : ४८, कांठिवली इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, कांठिवली (प), मुंबई-४०००६५.
सीआयएन : एल २४२३१ एमएच १९९५ पीएलसी ०७०३७०.
दू. : +९१-२२-६६४७४४४४ ईमेल : investors@ipca.com, वेबसाईट : www.ipca.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलेखापरिहित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा

STANDARD INDUSTRIES LTD.
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. १, तळ मजला, हर्ष अपार्टमेंट, प्लॉट क्र. २११, सेक्टर-२८, वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४०० ७०३
सीआयएन: एल १७११० एमएच १८२१ पीएलसी ०००८९, वेबसाईट : www.standardindustries.com ई-मेल आयडी : standardgrievances@rediffmail.com, फोन : ६१३९१२००/०१/०२
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, Quarter Ended, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended. Includes financial data for Standard Industries Ltd.

Table with 6 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, Quarter Ended, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended. Includes financial data for Ippca Laboratories Limited.

जाहीर सूचना
सूचना सादर देण्यात येते की, श्रीमती हृदया आर. मर्चंट आणि श्रीकांत आर. मर्चंट विकासा निरंघन नियम ३३(७) च्या तरतुदी अन्वये 'मर्चंट हाऊस' अशा ज्ञात, केलुकर रोड, शिवाजी पार्क, दादर (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४००००८ येथे स्थित महापालिका प्रमाण क्र. जीएन-४६८(२) धारक बिल्डींग क्र. ८, माहिम विभागाच्या सी.एस. क्र. १७१८ धारक मिल्कट पुनर्विकास करण्यास इच्छुक आहे. सदर इमारत मधील भाडेकरू / बहिवाटदाराचे सूची खालील प्रमाणे -

एम्को पेस्टिसाइड्स लिमिटेड
कोर्टोर्ट आवडेंटिटी नंबर : एल २४२३० एमएच १९८४ पीएलसी ३३३६९५
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : बी/१, एमआयडीसी इंड. एरिया, लोटे परशुराम, गाव आसारी, तालुका खेड, जिल्हा रत्नागिरी
फोन : ११-२२-६५७४०००, ई-मेल : aimco@aimcopesticides.com, वेबसाईट : www.aimcopesticides.com
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अल्लिअ आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतरा